EZP1 Stainless Steel Precleaner
with White ConShear™ Blade
Simple, Quick and Effective for Corrosive Environments
The EZP1 Precleaner is not your average solid-blade belt cleaner that mounts on the head pulley. It features a unique uni-
blade design that combines simple, do-it-yourself installation, quick maintenance, and effective cleaning results with the
added advantage of corrosion-resistant stainless steel components.
Faceted profile design results

1500 60 1450 58 EZP1-260W 78942
1800 72 1750 70 EZP1-272W 78943
Ordering Information
EZP1 S/S Precleaners
Belt Width - 2" (50mm) White Blade
Belt Width Blade
Coverage Ordering
Number
Item
Code
mm in. mm in.
300 12 250 10 CFG-212 78838
450 18 400 16 CFG-218 78839
600 24 550 22 CFG-224 78840
750 30 700 28 CFG-230 78841
900 36 850 34 CFG-236 78842
1050 42 1000 40 CFG-242 78843
1200 48 1150 46 CFG-248 78844
1350 54 1300 52 CFG-254 78845
1500 60 1450 58 CFG-260 78846
1800 72 1750 70 CFG-272 78847
Ordering Information
•	 Usable Blade Wear Length
100 mm (4")
•	 Blade Material